
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
88 

141 
78 

160 
128 
236 
212 
142 

33 
197 
218 
199 
150 

45 
136 
190 
119 
159 
120 
232 
151 

24 
74 
56 

109 
168 
207 
181 
234 
121 
182 
145 

59 
68 
35 
41 
38 
89 
10 

185 
111 

20 
75 

Name 
ROSIN Maurizio 
AQUILINI Moreno 
PAGNIN Ruggero 
BARNINI Lorenzo 
DRAGANI Gianluca 
VERDIANI Alessio 
BELLUSCHI Marco 
MRAK Wolfgang 
PAGNIN Jason 
GARATTINI Germano 
PETRITI Helidon 
GAUDE Carlo Alberto 
SGANZERLA Matteo 
KANKOWSKI Lukasz 
PISOTTI Marco 
ELLER Denny 
ALMIRALL Serge 
BARBIERI Massimiliano 
BARI Enrico 
ULIVIERI Michele 
STRAUSS Werner 
ETIENNE Niels 
NOEL Christophe 
LOISEAUX Bruno 
VACHER Jerome 
BICCERI Daniel 
LAMPERINI Stefano 
COLLARO Diego 
VANZANELLI Giorgio 
BLINE Benjamin 
COMINETTI Stefano 
JETTEN Robert 
MALERBA Matteo 
KNAUF Uwe 
LINDERBERGER Yvonne  
FERNANDEZ Jean Luc 
ASR GEIB Jurgen 
ROSSINI Gilles 
BROCARD Allan 
CRISTOFORI Daniele 
VELZEBON Johan 
FRILICCI Pier 
CANTONI Lorenzo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:12.209 
2:19.154 
2:19.464 
2:19.660 
2:20.355 
2:20.927 
2:21.433 
2:21.517 
2:22.645 
2:24.671 
2:24.828 
2:25.299 
2:25.867 
2:27.184 
2:27.202 
2:28.065 
2:28.476 
2:28.747 
2:29.236 
2:29.520 
2:30.641 
2:31.260 
2:32.034 
2:32.281 
2:33.226 
2:33.641 
2:33.944 
2:36.228 
2:38.207 
2:38.780 
2:39.480 
2:39.749 
2:43.046 
2:43.377 
2:44.914 
2:46.975 
2:49.288 
2:51.008 
2:52.046 
2:53.499 
2:56.136 
2:58.847 

In 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
4 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
0 

Diff 

6.945 
7.255 
7.451 
8.146 
8.718 
9.224 
9.308 

10.436 
12.462 
12.619 
13.090 
13.658 
14.975 
14.993 
15.856 
16.267 
16.538 
17.027 
17.311 
18.432 
19.051 
19.825 
20.072 
21.017 
21.432 
21.735 
24.019 
25.998 
26.571 
27.271 
27.540 
30.837 
31.168 
32.705 
34.766 
37.079 
38.799 
39.837 
41.290 
43.927 
46.638 

Gap 

6.945 
0.310 
0.196 
0.695 
0.572 
0.506 
0.084 
1.128 
2.026 
0.157 
0.471 
0.568 
1.317 
0.018 
0.863 
0.411 
0.271 
0.489 
0.284 
1.121 
0.619 
0.774 
0.247 
0.945 
0.415 
0.303 
2.284 
1.979 
0.573 
0.700 
0.269 
3.297 
0.331 
1.537 
2.061 
2.313 
1.720 
1.038 
1.453 
2.637 
2.711 

Club 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/05/2024 10:34:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing  
Sessioni 

2 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:14:29 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

17/05/2024 10:15 


